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NORDSJZALLAND OPEN 2025

LEADERBOARD
A-RAKKEN

NAVN Idrzetsforening
Lasse Lilja Vilhelmsen PI Kebenhavn
Kim Olsen PI Kabenhavn
Torben Nicolaus Nielsen PI Kabenhavn
Anders Stokholm PI Kabenhavn
Seren Norlander PI Kebenhavn
Micky Soepraptojo Vestegnen PI
Niels Bogo Skat
Morten Frejlev Kofoed PI Kebenhavn

Jorgen Jensen
Christian Juul Holt
Jonas Kofod Olesen
David Borchersen
Kim Serensen
Henrik Albertsen
Morten Kongsbak
Steffen Horvath
Peter Kongsbak
Bent Andersen

Peter Hansen

Vestegnen PI

PI Nordsjelland
Vestegnen PI
Vestegnen PI

PI Nordsjelland
PI Kebenhavn
Geest

NSK PI

PI Nordsjeelland
PI Nordsjeelland

Gaest

HCP
8,2
15,5
11,0
5,5
10,1
13,0
7.1
11,8
14,9
2,1
14,0
6.8
10,0
16,9
8,0
15,9
5.9
12,2

16,5

TOTAL

40

37

36

35

35

35

34

34

34

32

31

29

28

28

26

26

23

23

NS
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NORDSJZALLAND OPEN 2025

NAVN

Thomas Friis

Kurt Gullits Rasmussen
Jeppe Skov Roswall
Carsten Ole Philipsen
Henning Petersen

Henrik Saabye Ljorring
Claus Rasmussen

Lars Memhave Nygaard
Kim Christiansen

Leif Marseen

Rasmus Alkestrup Stumpe
Henrik Senderby

Finn Hansen

Bo Broge Jorgensen
Jorgen Tidemand

Arne Petersen

Keld Kreutzfeldt Andersen

Jannik Erik Hansen

LEADERBOARD

B-RAKKEN

Idreetsforening
PI Nordsjeelland
PI Kabenhavn
PI Nordsjelland
Vestegnen PI

PI Nordsjeelland
PI Kebenhavn
Pensionist

PI Nordsjelland
Vestegnen PI
Pensionist
Vestegnen PI
NSK PI

Gaest

PI Nordsjelland
Pensionist

PI Kabenhavn
PI Kabenhavn

Gast

HCP
19,3
19,6
20,5
27,1
24,9
19,4
29,1
31,3
19,0
18,0
20,1
24,6
25,6
18,0
19,6
38,3
36,2

21,7

TOTAL

41

36

36

36

35

34

34

34

33

32

31

31

30

29

29

27

DNF

NS



POS

10

NORDSJZALLAND OPEN 2025

GOLF KLITR

LEADERBOARD

DAME-RAKKEN

NAVN Idrzetsforening
Lena Dahl PI Kegbenhavn
Iben Bertelsen Pensionist

Lotte Sendergaard SKAT

Britta Haugaard Geest

Diana Bech Gaest

Jytte Strand Gaest

Ulla Skov PI Nordsjeelland
Jane Tidemand Gaest

Dorte Bo Jensen

Malene Bonavent

Vestegnen PI

SKAT

HCP
19,3
23,1
16,2
30,3
23.0
20,6
22,1
20,3
31,3

23.2

TOTAL

35

35

34

34

32

30

28

27

26

25
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